
Creekside PTSA Chairs
2018-2019

Position Chair Email address

Website Karen Jen kjen75@yahoo.com

Staff Appreciation Laurie Friedl laurie.friedl@gmail.com
Jen Meador jennifermeador3@gmail.com
Jenny Moran jennylmoran@gmail.com

Movie Night Jessica Miller jmiller@ebctech.com
Karen Rajtar rillke01@hotmail.com

Facebook Elissa Puckett elissapuckett@gmail.com

E-News Ghada Madkour ghadahamdi7@yahoo.com

Kindergarten Meet and Greet Laurie Friedl laurie.friedl@gmail.com

Math Club Jessica Miller jmiller@ebctech.com

Reflections Laura Hassel laurarev@hotmail.com

ISF Ambassador Krista Wood krista.m.wood@gmail.com

Bank Days Nova Featherstone novadawn@ihmail.com

Family Science Night Jane Lauckner lauckner@post.harvard.edu
Lara Taylor Hickl lara.ltaylor@gmail.com



Popcorn Sandra Corcoran corcoransj2008@gmail.com
James Minkley james@jdmhomes.net

Hawk-a-Thon Andrea Bullock azbullocks@gmail.com 
Lindsey Hatch lindseymaryann@yahoo.com
Jill Walls jill.r.walls@gmail.com

Art Docent Katy Loucks katylo@comcast.net
Kari Feistner kari.feistner@gmail.com

Newsletter Stefanie Hill stefanie_hill2@yahoo.com

Room Parent Coordinator Laurie Freidl laurie.friedl@gmail.com
Jen Meador jennifermeador3@gmail.com
Jenny Moran jennylmoran@gmail.com

Hearing and Vision Kari Feistner kari.feistner@gmail.com

Caring through Sharing Jessica Miller jmiller@ebctech.com 

Box Tops Laura Pham laurarpham@yahoo.com

Library Coordinator Sara Alexander mailforsara@gmail.com

Book Fair Sara Riley sarahbeany1@hotmail.com

Lost and Found Katie Heady kateheady@hotmail.com

Picture Day JoLee Liepman joleeliepman@gmail.com

Otter Wear Michelle Tiplin michelletiplin@gmail.com



Cultural Fair Claudia Barbeyto claudia.barbeyto@hotmail.com

Special Needs Rep Nikki Mahoney nikkik@microsoft.com

Talent Show Katie Heady kateheady@hotmail.com
Karen Rajtar rillke01@hotmail.com

Matching Ratna Sheth sheth.ratna@hotmail.com

Destination Imagination Wendy Wu wendygowu@hotmail.com

Halloween Bash Keegan Porter keeganbporter@gmail.com
Jared Wood jtmawood@gmail.com

Year End Party Leandra Ruedi leandraruedi@live.com 
Annie Yim annieyim@gmail.com 

Yearbook Jill Lantz jill.lantz@gmail.com
Taimay Jones taimayjones@yahoo.com

 
Legislative Rep Jagadeesh Kunda jagadeek@gmail.com

Geography Club Deepa Sharma lightscholar@hotmail.com

Toastmasters Club Neetu Dacosta neetsbhat@hotmail.com


